In accordance with
Rule 5.7 & 6.27 of the
Inselvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016.

LIQ10

Notice of removal of liquidator by court in
MVL or CVL

on

Companies House

-
<
o
«
]
i~
¢
o

Company number

Company details

[ofc[a[a2[7Tsle

T

21/12/2019 #198
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company name in full

|AJP One LLP

:

- Filling in this farm
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

2

Former liquidator’s name

Full forename(s)

Kate Elizabeth

Surname

Ellis

3

Former liquidator’s address

Building name/number

Oxford Chambers

Street Oxford Road
Post town Guiseley
County/Region | W Yorks
— Cls[z[o [s[alT
Country |
u Former liquidator's email address or telephone number© ‘ _
©You must give an email address or
Email kate.ellis@walshtaylor.co.uk telephone number, Ali information

Telephone number

01943 877545

on this form will appear on the
public record.

s

Court order

Court order date

i P [efolifs

G | attach a copy of the court order

Sign and date

Former liquidator's
signature

Signature

L </

Signature date

T [z Rl

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ10

Notice of removal of liquidator by court in MVL or CVL

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visibie to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

All informatian on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Address

-
-

Post town

County/Region

ET—VFFVTTVT
IW

|Tlephnne

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and numher match the
information held on the public Register.

] You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3uU2Z,
DX 33056 Cardiff.

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse,gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




COURT REFERENCE: CR-2019-LDS-001215

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE
BUSINESS AND PROPERTY COURTS IN LEEDS
INSOLVENCY AND COMPANIES LIST (CHD)

IN THE MATTER OF 07009777 LTD (FORMERLY EIBW LIMITED) — IN MEMBERS'
VYOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS

IN THE MATTER OF 07200375 (FORMERLY RJT STRUCTURES LIMITED) - IN
CREDITORS' VOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS

IN THE MATTER OF AD&W LIMITED —~ IN COMPULSORY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS
RE JOHN JAMES ATKINSON — IN INDIVIDUAL VOLUNTARY ARRANGEMENT AND
OTHERS

RE PAUL LESLIE BUTCHER —~ IN BANKRUPTCY AND OTHERS

EMMA LOUISE MIFSUD

Applicant

-and-

(1) KATE ELIZABETH ELLIS (NEE BREESE) >

(2) JULIAN PITTS

=)
7
*
32 11 NOV 2019
%

(3) MARTIN PAUL HALLIGAN
O

(4) GORDON SMYTHE GOLDIE

(5) CHRISTOPHER WOOD

Respondents

ORDER

BEFORE District Judge Jackson sitting at The Business and Property Courts in Leeds, The

Courthouse, 1 Oxford Row, Leeds, LSt 3BG.,

UPON the application for a block transfer order dated 25* October 2019,



AND UPON READING the evidence filed

IT IS ORDERED that

1. Each of the County Court cases listed in the Schedule (attached to this Order) be transferred to
the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Business and Property Courts in Leeds for the
purpose only of making this Order.

2. Immediately upon this Order taking effect, the County Court cases listed in the Schedule
(attached to this Order) be transferred back to the County Court.

3. Kate Elizabeth Ellis (nee Breese) (the Qutgoing Officeholder) be removed from office in
respect of each of the cases listed in the Schedule (attached to this Crder) (the Block Transfer
Cases) from the date of this Order pursuant to Rule 12.37(2) of the Insolvency Rules 2016 (the
Rules) without being required to (i) use cne of the decision procedures or deemed consent
procedures set out in the Rules for the insclvency cases listed in the Schedule (ii) apply to the
Secretary of State for release or discharge pursuant to the Insolvency Act 1986 or (jii) file a

receipts and payments account.

4, Emma Louis Mifsud (the Replacement Officeholder) be appointed as replacement
officeholder in place of the Qutgoing Officeholder in respect of each of the Block Transfer
Cases listed in the Schedule from the date of this Order pursuant to Rule 12.37(3) of the Rules
without being required to (i) use one of the decision procedures or deemed consent procedures
set out in the Rules for the insolvency cases listed in the Schedule (ii) apply to the Secretary of
State for release or discharge pursuant to the Insolvency Act 1986 or (iii) file a receipts and

payments account.

5. The creditors in each of the Block Transfer Cases listed in the Schedule be notified of this
Order by way advertisement published in the London Gazette within 14 days of receipt of the
sealed Order from the Court and at the time of the next statutory reporting required for each of

the Block Transfer Cases.

6. Any creditor, or, in the case of any Members' Voluntary Liquidation, any member, in respect of
any of the companies or persons listed in the Schedule who has an objection to this Order shall
have 14 days from the date of the advertisement referred to at paragraph 5 to apply to Court to
set aside or vary the terms of this Order. Such application shall not affect the transfer of the

Block Transfer Cases listed in the Schedule until further or other Order by the Court.



10.

11.

12.

13.

The Replacement Officeholder shail give notice to the Secretary of State (Insolvency Service)
and the Registrar of Companies (in respect of the Liquidations} listed in the Schedule of the

terms of this Order as soon as reasonably practicable.

The Qutgoing Officeholder shall file a copy of this Order with each of the Courts listed in the

Schedule where applicable.

Nothing in this Order shall release the Outgoing Officeholder from any obligation to give and
file notices in respect of her removal under this Order in respect of the Block Transfer Cases

listed in the Schedule.

The Outgoing Officeholder shall receive her release as Liquidator, Supervisor or Trustee (as
appropriate) 28 days after filing notice of her removal with the Registrar of Companies or the
giving of notice to creditors in accordance with this Order in any other case in accordance with
paragraph 5, save that such release may be subject to further Qrder in the event of an
application by any creditor or member under paragraph 6 of this Order for the specific case

subject to that application.

In any of the cases listed in the Schedule, the requiretnent for a progress report upon the

Outgoing Officeholder ceasing to act in accordance with the Rules shall not apply.

Where there are joint office holders appointed on the cases listed in the Schedule, they will act
jointly and severally in relation to all matters relating to the administration of the insolvency

cases listed in the Schedule.

The costs of this Application (including VAT) shall be met by Walsh Taylor Business and
Corporate Recovery Limited.

Dated 11" November 2019



I+ - Breest) |
PECOLmited | | 07417182 i i
NAME COMPANY NOV OOURY | CURRENT APPOINIEE(S) | AFPQINIEE LEAVING | NEW APPOINIEE. || Limitsd Breess) |
| REF 20 | Russian Conzoction. [ Z E
1 | 07009777 Lad (Bamadty | D7009777 Fate Elizabeth Blbs (oo ‘Kate Bifrabeth Eills (neo | Exma Lodiee Mifrad s Trenslators &
|| ETBW Limited) Birocac) Broess) Liquidator | | Imterpetess Lissited
2 | AS. Chame & Sous 08767 “Foate Elibet Bz Gaea Kxie Elizabott Eilbis (oe. | Enms Logiac Mifrad 43 Soafsem & Bedlen | L0552 ? E
| | Limised Broosn) Breess) Liquidstor || Growp Limiud Breeae)
ACH (Haddenfild) | (3787690 ‘Eade: Elizaboth Bl (oa Kate Blizabetl Ellis {(0er | Eamura Lovuies Mifsud 3 21 { Syste Completions | 05008752
Limited Broese) Buosass) Licuidstor | | Consultants Ltd Broess)
ibﬁE 712 Fate: Elirabeth Elbs {nce “ Kate Hiizaboth Elfts {nos | Eauma Louise Mifed o 23 | Webbers Layal Litnited | (283468 2
| Timited Brote) Brosso) Liquidator ||
Elwe Consulting 2T Totz: Bligabethy ELID (0o Kato Elizaboth Effis (oee | Emma Louise Mifmd 32 24 | Winaon Tkmications. | 06805655 c i
|| Sobutiors Limimed Bxrcens) Broces) Licquidator || Limied
Canalyat Logivics LLF | OC321242 ‘Kae Elizabets Flia (aoo Kz Blzabets Blls {ooe | B Lovies Sieod 1 25 | Wittingtoo-nce eEZIT Ko  Bizabohi  Hlia (sco
- Bovege)  ______ Brocyeh Liquidstor ____ || (lryestments) T4
D Conpiliing Lined | 09561463 Katx Eifzabeh Ellia (200 ‘Kt Elizabboth Eilis (pon | Eama Loaise Mithnd 25 26 | Witingtoo-ince [Fre=y Eam  Biaboh Els (e
Browss) ______ Brooo) Liquidsior || Consaliting 143
Firw T Caoe Limid | GHOETTS Ko Exizabeoeh Bl (mos Kate Elizabot ElEs {nee | Exma Louive Mifrad 22
| o) I ). .. ) S Liquidstor ___ Credhiors' Yoluntacy Licuidation.
Flower Michclin C5350038 Kate Elizaheth Fliis {nee Fonte Flizabetk Bl (o0 | Emua Louise Mid oy
|| Limited Brecye) Broose) Liguideior NAME COMFANY NO/ COURT | CURRENT APPOINTER(S}
Ewidfish Lid 4488570 Kair Eltzmbeth Ell {nee Kate Elizaboth Flis (poe | Benea Loume Mifid a5 || REF
Hrease) Breess) Liguidstor 27 | 07200375 (fxmedy BIT | 07200375 2 2
Tredals Holdings 5226 ‘Kate Elizabeth Fliis {aee Exte Plizabeth Bilis (noe | Bomms Louise bifvad ar || Structores Eimjted) Brecs)
| { Limnitext Breese) Broeso) Ligudsior 76 | 1 Call Buikiing [FZE) E 2
bredals Ervestments 0063085 Katr. Elizabeth Edlix (noc Kate Elizabeth Fllis {(nce | Emma Lowige Mifgad a1 Muintenance Sohtions B
|| Liwited Eroee) Breese) Liguidator | f Limited
Jnconelli (Scurborough) | 00491792 Kate Elzabeth Ellis {nee Kata Elizaboth Eilis (we | Eczme Lomise Miteod a3 19 {109 (Bredford) Lid ta | 66751062 Estn Elmaboth BElis (neo
| | Limited Breese) Breese) Liguidater Buffot Cearral
MDP Erg Limised 08012815 Fats. Elizabeth Eflis (ooe Kato Elizabeth Ellis (ooc | Emame Lovise MifRed # W[ 3D Celtingx & Partitions | G5I20880 Kastr Elzabetn Elix  (gee
Breese) Breese) Liquidmer | | Eimited
"Min-tec Procesting HSTIE ‘Kate Elzabeth Ella {nee Kate Elizabeth Eliit (pce | Emma Louise Mifsud a FITITTT Limited v | 09225175 Ess  Elizsbeth  Eilis (e
| | Limited Broess) Brecs} Liguidator | | Bespoke Cars
Movtpelior Autiques | 04381560 "Kaie Elizaboth Ellis (e Ko Elizabech Ellis (nee | Bram Louise Mifscd s 12 [A  Che  Servicss | G67957H e
|| Limited Brecoe} Bregse) Liguidates Limited
[ 17 | Nirvitas Group Limitnd | 0643022, Kt Etizabett EBis (oee Kate Elizabeth Eilis (nee | Brme Lovise Mifsd a5
33 |ATE OgellP OC34ITRE Kats  Flisabeth  Eilp  (pew | Kate Blzabeth Elis (pec | Boms Lovise Mifsud  as David Jordan Raofing [ 0303544 Katc Elimboth Ella  (aoc
Breeac) Breese) Liquidstor md Cladding Services
M | AJFTwo LLP OC3AZI 84 Katv Eiizabcth Euis  (oee | Kate Elizabeth Eiiis (oee | Emma Louise Misd ar Limited,
Birese) Brecx) Liquidstor 53 | Deniq (UK Limited | 0363809 Ketr, Elizabeth Blis (ner
“Akuv Limmited 08896635 Hals Hgabeth Flis (o | Kate Elzabeth Sllis (poc | Bmma Lowis Miwd  a
Brwese) Bireoss) Liquidazor S [ Dotk Offios  lntericns | 5HES2 Kate Himbeth Hils (oes
36 [Aleonf  Haoikon | GSGSIZ45 Kas Dlusbeth Bltis (oo | Kate Flizabeth B9 (nee | Exme Louin Mifmd 1 | Larited roce]
|| Linited Birrose) Broase) Liquidews 55 | Disability Rocks CIC | 07530380 Eiuboh Els (oo
Abandy Teuren | D9GI305 Kar Eiabeth Elis (pes [ Kt Elizabeth Eilis (e | Bmna Louies M5 af
| | Associsves Limited Beocse) Breeac) Liquidstor Dywms Contrarrgig | 0744174
30 | AnBp WahLud [T Ko Elimsbeth Elis (oro | Kaw Elizabeth Ellis (pee | Emme Lopise Mifmd m | | Serviccs Limited
Broesc) _ Bresse Liqusdator 57 [Dywl ~ Techuokogies | (254024
"Anticen Limited 752625 Kate Effabeth Eilin (ooo | Katn Efzabeth Sllis (nee | Emums Louise Miftad 55 { | Limited
Broege) Biresse] Liquidtor 38 | Wl Briges  Cycles | 09365958
4% | Aromask {UKy Lucited | 04132362 Estr Flmbcth Elis (oee | Kate Elzabeth Ellis (ner | Exona Lowise Mimd m o mited
Brosss) Broess) Ligtidator % | Exmiee Limited 08589300 Exs Blzmboth Elis  (nee
4 [Amet  Social  Care | 08663636 Exte Etzabeth Ellis (e | Kete Flzabeth Ellin (nee | Emma Loviss Mifsmd ar Brows) . __ . _____|
f.]sE_un Brotss) Brees) Liguidator 60 | Enterprise Builders Ltd | 06934 Kae Elizzbeth Ellis [(noe
42| Bodzrus Limitnd 4518813 Eats Elisbtch  Flis  (oss | Kate Eloabeth £15s (oor | Eaxe Lovise Mifad ns
Bavegs) Broesx) Liquilator 61 | Excets Tooer Buyer Lid | 09396885 Kaiz Elimbeth Ellis (ose
43 | BPL Eloctrical Limited. | 07743303 Katz Eluabeth Elis (ose | Kato Elizabeth Ellis (ooc | Boom Lowise Mifsad s By
Breess) Brozic) Liquidator 61 |Fuccit Paimting  and | 593360 Kaz Einbet: Elis (0o
44 |CRR ~ Maiteosncs | 05803616 Fam Eizbeth  Elis  (pee | Kame Elizsbethy Dllin (pec | Cmme Lowiss Mifsd & | | Decorating Lisited | B
| | Serviess Litited Breose) Broese) Liquidator €3 | FGS Telecons Lud GE337955 Kate Elctbets Els  (ase
45 ] Calder Mill Propety Co | 03685531 Bar Hizboth Elis (uco | Katc Elizaboth Ellis (poe | Ruma Louise Mifad s
Limited Brosse) aud Julian Pitts Brense) and Julizn Pits Liquidator 6 | Poustain's Chics | 079457, Ese Elmbetn Elis (e
4 |Calv Ims (Skiptoa) | 08504854 Kats Esbeth Ellis (nes | Katn Elizabeth Elis (poc | Bmma Lowise Miteid a8 || Limited
| |tLimiwd Bresse] Brocec) Liguidstor &5 | Geomeg Electrical | 06264516 Kate Elizzbeth Ellis  (nee
47 [ Canova 2015 Limited - | 09318408 Katr Eliabeth  Eliis (gee | Kats Efzabeth Ellis (pee | Eomg Lowss Mifsud s || Services Limited
t/a Kiogdom Breese) Broms) Liguidator 6 |GHE Design & DBuild | OESB7G2 Kate Elzabeth EUs  (obe
48 | Cassidy Phucma | 08434645 Kats Elmabeth Elis (veo | Kate Elombeth Ellia (pee | Emma Louise Mifsud &5 || Limited B
Resources Ld Breese) Breese) Liguidator 61 | Global SFX Ltd 05814977 Kaiz  Elimbeth Ellis  (vee
Clond 1950 Limited 08318071 Kate Ehmbeth Bl (oos | Kate Elimbeth Ellis (woe | Exma Lowise Misud £ B
Brotse) Breese) Liquidator 68| Golfix.couk Lumited | 0470282
50 | Corps Electrical Limited | 09493074 Katz Ehmbcth Elis  (ooe | Kat Elizabeth Ellis (pee | Emma Lowiss Mifsud &5 B
Bressc) Brocse) Liquidator % |Griddlc and  Shake | 09225 Elt Eilis
Darbar Marg Limited 03017733 Katz Elzsbeth Ebis (oee ] Kate Elizabeth Ellis (nee | Emma Louise Mifs Limited B
Broese) Brerss) Liguidator {70 | tHansm Coutzacts | 02950185 Kare_ Elzabeln .

B

A
i

]




S pamn sunc v | 0] Al YRGEN A | 2w s qeqeerd iy SSrS0
hhhhh 50 | povmry rn sempn ST ] == (S
— n pogiy o oy | o) sy gequmd ary | 2e) sy Seqemy  awy 8L
BE90, i 7 18] [ zowpmer | [C=0T T
Erees T o _paqny o] Wewy | ®0) S YRR e [ %N) O R St L16£9680
mms  omr W0 TGO ] =g
R v posgng oo o | 00) N POGRITT enaf | ) W TRGETE o LIIS0
I sompmbil [T oesayy
12 Ehiinnﬁaﬁ.ﬁ " pos esmo) OO | %0) SE RN qw | 90)  su  qRQRNE el LETE60
oevosiso [ () pmory  makr bt (g -
s prgmq stmo) wamg | wo) B YRQENE WY | o%) Sy PROeEH ow glat]
TPTIERLD pr]sosns DML T e = (owag
W posgy setn] wwwg | ood) o we@AIE Smy | 0)  sHH  GRqEAg o EOPLCSD
RL56L POUEIY wpmE 2L SETOTT iy Ty
— s posmq rmo] swog | od) N GRQENT AR (0) SRS WRqeNE  owy HISI
LLTLGG0 | P Y Ty T T tsng Toesai
= ™ pusypy ] wEDT | we) SIE MRUNT WY (9e0)  WE  WeQemid oWy PEOLOZSD
STUELES0 | PYT(ROMY) IFALSAL ST ey Ty
e . o poayy come] VDM | w0) G DqENE oWy |wN) EE  geqedd  wTy
" aptpsos, oIeymBTT oy o
SETGTER0 Sﬂﬂﬂgﬁh ™ prayy o] wimnt | s0) AYE PO WeY | %0) RME Wbt el EVIRSTLD
59610510 | Fummopel VL | £ET J—— [ p— ,
panrar (e moR) e prgn evmo) v | w6) AR GeqEEd M (cow)  SpE  weqentn e osnL56L0 =
EOUTSE10 L 1 ﬂ.w.iﬂﬂmlﬂ porme | ot | u_poq owna wanng | o) NI YOqIE oy eeu) wAm  pequEm el 0910200 | OHY)  wow®s PR
oTysyo |dmowy  mmowosds | pet gt (o] e
- St poaymy{ oMo NI | oXD) W YRQERY WWY (90) i GRGE  wey E95L0%0
[Ea e e i
215 | Smvea ?E:__. LA ™ potmy o] wmrg | con) SR DAQEATd WY | U)  NE  WRGVEDS WD £326910 | N _Spesome_Aqeeng
095260 | wes  wwendhos | ezt it e =g ] (e
b St ™ poynq smo] sneg | ) S GRQEHH @y | W) I GRQREd e LELIESHD
, oo [T ]
FORVEEEO] VIO oINS LNTL e pragu ovpo wowg | ww) SE GRQUNE wwy |ow) mEm  eqemm ey SLLE0T a
[ weymbrr| @y Toworg
B B e Lt e prag oemery weng | o) g geqwry omy[em) @ gecmma ey )
ELLYTEI0 | PO MDD WAL | §7Y Sopepubr ] (g (omonsg
7 pragpe o] s | ou) s QR W | e e Gequan vy SOTEOOLD

AR | ] ) ﬂﬁeﬁmns =]
TSTEI660 | movBammr, oM 0 | 901 St pramy ooy oy | o) M e T S qeqezy  awy 6BT90
9] woomeoTmmmesy || ToTepmeT] Tl Tomarg
Brnimayy T posyy ehmer] vy | wa) iy qeqeRy opep | con)  Emm  EaEl sy SHETTLO :
6STLERT0 | Aomdomy HHHZE TqupmET] [T [ossaug ROy
TT] 5 prsppy esmo] voury | o) T QOGN e |owe} smR  mequmy ey SEISEGWD
T£LL1920 1 doon 4 Ted RO | #01 TP [ (] PRI ] 1300 Kdoag
¢ pRON a0 WOy | oou) UG QOQERTE oWy | ovu} B pequy sy £LEDEE90 gy
E9PIT0R0 PRI WAWN “EgpmbT] S (O
- se praymy ssmoT woury | oon) TUE WoqeANY WY | ok} R @eqvER W LEZDBESO 5
S61SpeL0 | prn Aawhenod WNEN | 701 | Ezait] oesaig {mdg
Cilarad] e pomrpy eSO vormy | oea) WD TRGUNT M | )  sorH  GeqsIy ey PLLTG050
Lec/ACIRE B o B o S R SRR oaig o2
PEF]  pemy oo vomy | W) TN TequRd o | ) S edomH ey SYSSTL60
SEERIRL0 | oMoy TRIOYY | 001 OWGRBTT g Tescarg
N prapgy evmo oy {osa) WL KRR SN X)) TOH  GRqEEE e LOTLEEHD
IBOEVESD | Pummry ovws AZIORY | 65 | SopriTT owarg
PRI ™ g ssmo] vy | o) A Togenn eond | WL AN sy YELEYIE0
(appuayy)  oopg o N Taesang Tosaoog
SEOE00C0 | oy mpeditond | 36 s poary wmo weong | ood) s oquny Gofd e NI peqenrm oWy £TEEDOE0
g. Sy | CalRET
PELERDR0 | Y tatyq S0OTR000 | 14 e pragIy eno wamg | sou) WE POQqups wong |WO) 6N TDeEE ey EELYTLSO »
vapoy] Ao [ | [ wwpemry] (e ] 7
E9TLT080 | oo oyt | 96 sy pray ooy womuh | o) IR WRGEIRH wer | oom) s ﬂaﬂﬂ% SOETENIY
$Tysiiet |  poemrran omeqopi | <6 | Jomperby] Tnof (oug| ey wan pw (weorg : :
RN RORNOS ™ pougppg oemor) wozig | ew) IE fpemiT FY oed) SR peqerdy ey TIEDL50 -
DBLEOGG0 | sesameagy LN} ¥ ] i Tascarg
[ Py oo || aéggggiﬂﬁﬂgsﬂé EooLesty | wopmg  dwinag  af
OLOSTIRO | SOy b o 7Y PR (] ]
| = poeg yomer] vouy | o) sy meqent ewcf | eod) MR e oWy LLLTITRD
L9LETTE0 | TR Rpper) orer e | 75 | TR Tosenyy (]
PoAmTY] ] P RDA eno] wemr o) SR eqERT oWy |sec) wpy  pogem ey TZOE9SOT
L3L66R10 | wPD awooe | 16| B e =
[ ] iggglﬂuégai Lol ol OEZEFLMD
virytvio . Bt of | oD Tosng, (Fecang
- g oo | $0 DOSPN oemo] FOw | o) RO GRAEERT ok | om) s geoemd  awy U
OobpGeDl [ ¥ foedney  wmmpy| g3 ompmbTy [ ey

!

éJ




™ [T . T Vioabolh Tlla (aon | Kaie Eimabeth s (s | Biots Lowiow MEtol Indixidual Vobumtary Acomsoioont
L1 Breee) Brese) ____ _ __ |Ligwdstor |
; - - I 773 [COURT REFERINGE | CURRIENT APPOINTEE®) | AFPOINIRE LEAVING | NEW AFTOINTEE |
T T0LGHI1T Ko Ginboh  Bils  (ooe | Kste Eimbets B (o | Bumma Lowes St ey COURT REVERE o o ATP T P I e
| Broeas)  ___________|Droow) _________[Ciquidelnr | Broces) _____  {Bmest) [ Sopmvisx |
1. Q067 “IH.EWH&& Elis  (aeo ﬁﬁ#ﬂ:g (oo mam____bﬂa!.i T57 | Fachasl Bartior wnd “Wate Eaaberh Filla (o Cate Fiioots Fila foes | Fionema Ledew 340Fo0d
7 [T Yae  Ticbets W0 (oo | K HErbech Bl (oo | Brico Luvese Mitkod Anthoay Foha Berdess Buoesc) Broass) Supuvise
Brous) Breas) Liguidexr 158 | Alaa Jotm Booth “Ksc Eiizabeth Bl (et Fitn Blizabeta FlEs {oos | Biina Lowiss Mieo aa
K WA Fats Eliaboth, Els (o | Kelo Hlizabetiy Bils (oo | Eawa Loise Mabmd a5 Brocss) Brsese) Supesvisar
2 Breess) Brosss) Liquidatr — - _ -
Ij 5 s T ik oos e iz (ooe 159 R:Bv!_ra_- FHHEEE?B Exte Blizabath Eliia {oes | Enums Louise Mifsad
Brosw] Broese] — e ?
Brocec) Brmeee) 160 | Virgizta Loise Boay Ua Vs Bizabeh Kt (uoe “Toote Flicabech FiEa (oe | Fimmaa Loins Mifsad 25
Curom Joinery Services Brecgs) Bawews) Suporvise
: T _— 181 | Gy Coven .u-nuvu!&_Erei FJEE.?! T Couiee Mitnd 23
REF u
o AT o Tt i o oo Fiabets B o | B i 50 162 | Gy Samald Andrew | BR-2017-001368 Tais Hiliabeth EXf (e Eain Elizabeth s (e | o Lowioe Mol 33
Drecse) and the Dffics Reosiver | Tresse) Liguidstor ‘Bsacx Breca) Proonc) Supervisec
Loods 16 | Stetims Fotins ‘Kate Eliabeth EX8 (ome Kaa Elzaboth Bl (oos | Eomarm Lot MEGRE &
L} OTIZISTH 8164 0F 2014 Kare Elizabeth B1ls (ooe Tata Elizabioth Kilia (e | BieparT.ocise BTG recso) Breesc) Supervisot
Breoge) d the Officia] Brnase) Liquidator 164 | Mathew Strven Gramger ‘Foxie Elzabeth Kl (oo Ko EEzaboeth Ells (w0 | Exorra Louice Witk &
) [T T T w§|§§mﬂ_ﬁ5 e FLabeth Flla (ie | B Louias Mitrod Broese) B} Seperviser
Srees) and the Official Broox) Liquidator 165 | Tzl Vs Vot Elizabet Bl (oo Karo Elzzabeth Bl (oo | Eaon Lo Mifeod 52
Reociver Loodea Breese) Beocas) Suptivisor
i3] DEI4565 31 o1 2018 Kitn Etizabett, Eibs (e Koato Elizabots Elis (ao0 | Exmma Lowiae Mitad 166 | Poccz Sarmel Bevarings Tats Elizabets Eills {nse Yotz Flizabeth Bl (ow | Hraen Lortise MalRsl 2
reass) gnd the Dfficial Broeac) Liquidstor tia P S Hemmings Brees) Broass) Supervisor
= OCEE DI o 00 | Kate Elizabeth Elfis (ase Tt Eiabets Effs (aoe | Bxmca Lovis: NGad 167 | Asthosty Homer Katc Elirabeti Fllis (ncc Kaio Sloaboth Ellis (oo | B Liuisa Mafsud 2
roese) ko o Officil Bevese) Liquidsior Brease) Broase) Sopervizce
Receiver Lonvdan 762 | Magoria Home Yte Elzabeth Bilis {pes otie Elizabeth BB (oee | Exizma Louiss Mifmd
155 TPOALI4& 536 of 2018 Fatn Flizaheth Ellis (noo ‘Kate Elizabeth Ellis (nsa o Eotise Mifsud Biroene) Brotwt) Supecvis
L Breea} Breewe) 169 | Pmtip Mingworth Yoate Flizabeth Etlis {noo Kde Elirabeth Ellis (aon | Horpa Louise Mifrud =
ressm) reese) Separvisoc
770 | Divid Andrew L Yare Elfzabett Ellis (age Knte Fiizabeth Bl (ae0 | Emma Louie MEfrad 1
reese) recse) Supervisor

Kate Biinbeth Ellis {nee Kto Elimabeth ElEs (pee Egora Linrise Mifsed a1
Brocse} Breosc) Bupervisor
Kato Elizabeth Elfis (nte Kate Elizebech Bllis (po0 | Exomd Lot Mifind a3
Breess) Brecse) Supervisor
COURT REFERENCE CORRGERT AVFOINIEE(S] | AFFOINTEE LEAVING | NEW APFOINIEE |
‘748 of 201 Kare Elizabeth Eltis (oes Kate Elizabeth Bl {nee: Emms Lonise Mifrod 23
Boew) Broes) | Toumesin Bankruonoy |
56002016 Kats Elinabec Eliiy (nea Kata Elizabeth Fllis (nes | Eyme Loniss Mifsed as
Breese Brecax) Trusice in Bankrapioy
of 20] Kair Flirabeth Elis {acc Kate Elizabeth Eilis {(nec Emme Louse Mifsod a3
Breese) and Christopher Wood [ Breese} Joknt Trastee in
Bankuptcy
&&&&&&& Kats Eiirabech Ellis (nee Kate Elizabeth Ellis (pee | Emrmna Lowise Mifsud a5
Breesc) Bresac). Trestes in Brakruptey
oI 20 Kt Elivabeth Ellin (oer Kaic Elizabeth £1fs (foce | Emma Louise Mifsad a8
Hirsere) Breesc} Trustoe: in Bankruptey
0214 of Kate: Elizabeih Ellis (nes Kain Elizabeth Eilis (oo Emma Loutse Mifsud as
Broese Breew) | TrosweinBawopey |
uuuuuuu Kate Eliabeth Ellis (pee Kate Edizabeth Ellis (nee Emma Lovise Mifsud a4
Breese) Breos) Trustoe in Bankruptcy
051 of Kate Elizabeth Ellis (vee Kato Elizabeth Fllis {nec: Bmma Lomse Mifsod 35
Breese) Breese} Trustze in Baukrupicy
06 Kan Elizabeth Ellis (pee Kato Elizabeth Ellis {(pee | Brumm Louiss Mifsud as
Breese) Breess) | Trusissin Bamiruptcy |
90 Kats Elirabeth Ellis (nee Kate Elizabeth Ellia {pee Emms Lomise Mifrud as
Breese) Breese) Supervisor
Kao Elizabeth Ellis (nea Kate Elizabeth Ellis {oec Emma Lovise Mifsud as
Breess) Breese)} Supervisor




